101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

West Midland Winter Championships 2024

Saturday 2nd November

2WM241934

Schedule of Events

Session 1
Female 400m Freestyle HDW 401
Open/Male 400m IM HDW 402
Female 50m Butterfly 403
Open/Male 50m Freestyle 404
Female 200m Backstroke 405
Open/Male 200m Breastroke 406
Female 100m Breastroke 407
Open/Male 100m Backstroke 408
Female & Open/Male 1500m Freestyle HDW 409
Session 2
Female 100m Butterfly 501
Open/Male 100m Freestyle 502
Female 200m Freestyle 503
Open/Male 200m Butterfly 504
Female 50m Backstroke 505
Open/Male 50m Breastroke 506
Female 100m IM 507
Open/Male 200m IM 508
Session 3 - Finals
Female 50m Butterfly JUNIOR FINAL 601
Female 50m Butterfly SENIOR FINAL 602
Open/Male 50m Freestyle JUNIOR FINAL 603
Open/Male 50m Freestyle SENIOR FINAL 604
Female 200m Backstroke JUNIOR FINAL 605
Female 200m Backstroke SENIOR FINAL 606
Open/Male 200m Breastroke JUNIOR FINAL 607
Open/Male 200m Breastroke SENIOR FINAL 608
Female 100m Breastroke JUNIOR FINAL 609
Female 100m Breastroke SENIOR FINAL 610
Open/Male 100m Backstroke JUNIOR FINAL 611
Open/Male 100m Backstroke SENIOR FINAL 612
Female 100m Butterfly JUNIOR FINAL 613
Female 100m Butterfly SENIOR FINAL 614
Open/Male 100m Freestyle JUNIOR FINAL 615
Open/Male 100m Freestyle SENIOR FINAL 616
Female 200m Freestyle JUNIOR FINAL 617
Female 200m Freestyle SENIOR FINAL 618
Open/Male 200m Butterfly JUNIOR FINAL 619
Open/Male 200m Butterfly SENIOR FINAL 620
Female 50m Backstroke JUNIOR FINAL 621
Female 50m Backstroke SENIOR FINAL 622
Open/Male 50m Breastroke JUNIOR FINAL 623
Open/Male 50m Breastroke SENIOR FINAL 624
Female 100IM JUNIOR FINAL 625

Open/Male
Female
Open/Male
Female
Open/Male
Female
Open/Male
Female

Sunday 3rd November
Session 4

400m Freestyle HDW
400m IM HDW

50m Butterfly

50m Freestyle

200m Backstroke
200m Breastroke
100m Breastroke
100m Backstroke

Female & Open/Male 800m Freestyle HDW

Open/Male
Female
Open/Male
Female
Open/Male
Female
Open/Male
Female

Open/Male
Open/Male
Female
Female
Open/Male
Open/Male
Female
Female
Open/Male
Open/Male
Female
Female
Open/Male
Open/Male
Female
Female
Open/Male
Open/Male
Female
Female
Open/Male
Open/Male
Female
Female
Open/Male

Session 5

100m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Butterfly
50m Backstroke
50m Breastroke
100m IM

200m IM

Session 6 - Finals

50m Butterfly JUNIOR FINAL
50m Butterfly SENIOR FINAL
50m Freestyle JUNIOR FINAL
50m Freestyle SENIOR FINAL
200m Backstroke JUNIOR FINAL
200m Backstroke SENIOR FINAL
200m Breastroke JUNIOR FINAL
200m Breastroke SENIOR FINAL
100m Breastroke JUNIOR FINAL
100m Breastroke SENIOR FINAL
100m Backstroke JUNIOR FINAL
100m Backstroke SENIOR FINAL
100m Butterfly JUNIOR FINAL
100m Butterfly SENIOR FINAL
100m Freestyle JUNIOR FINAL
100m Freestyle SENIOR FINAL
200m Freestyle JUNIOR FINAL
200m Freestyle SENIOR FINAL
200m Butterfly JUNIOR FINAL
200m Butterfly SENIOR FINAL
50m Backstroke JUNIOR FINAL
50m Backstroke SENIOR FINAL
50m Breastroke JUNIOR FINAL
50m Breastroke SENIOR FINAL
100IM JUNIOR FINAL



326 Female 100IM SENIOR FINAL 626 Open/Male 100IM SENIOR FINAL
327 Open/Male 200IM JUNIOR FINAL 627 Female 200IM JUNIOR FINAL
328 Open/Male 200IM SENIOR FINAL 628 Female 200IM SENIOR FINAL

More information on timings for each day will be released once entries have been processed. The first warm-up will be approximately
8:00am, subject to change.

Please see our conditions document for full details on finals and medals.



