## West Midland Winter Championships 2024

2WM241934

## Schedule of Events

Saturday 2nd November			Sunday 3rd November			
Session 1			Session 4			
101	Female	400m Freestyle HDW	401	Open/Male	400m Freestyle HDW	
102	Open/Male	400m IM HDW	402	Female	400m IM HDW	
103	Female	50m Butterfly	403	Open/Male	50m Butterfly	
104	Open/Male	50m Freestyle	404	Female	50m Freestyle	
105	Female	200m Backstroke	405	Open/Male	200m Backstroke	
106	Open/Male	200m Breastroke	406	Female	200m Breastroke	
107	Female	100m Breastroke	407	Open/Male	100m Breastroke	
108	Open/Male	100m Backstroke	408	Female	100m Backstroke	
109	Female & Open/Male	1500m Freestyle HDW	409	Female & Open/Male	800m Freestyle HDW	
Session 2			Session 5			
201	Female	100m Butterfly	501	Open/Male	100m Butterfly	
202	Open/Male	100m Freestyle	502	Female	100m Freestyle	
203	Female	200m Freestyle	503	Open/Male	200m Freestyle	
204	Open/Male	200m Butterfly	504	Female	200m Butterfly	
205	Female	50m Backstroke	505	Open/Male	50m Backstroke	
206	Open/Male	50m Breastroke	506	Female	50m Breastroke	
207	Female	100m IM	507	Open/Male	100m IM	
208	Open/Male	200m IM	508	Female	200m IM	
	Session 3 - Finals			Session 6 - Finals		
301	Female	50m Butterfly JUNIOR FINAL	601	Open/Male	50m Butterfly JUNIOR FINAL	
302	Female	50m Butterfly SENIOR FINAL	602	Open/Male	50m Butterfly SENIOR FINAL	
303	Open/Male	50m Freestyle JUNIOR FINAL	603	Female	50m Freestyle JUNIOR FINAL	
304	Open/Male	50m Freestyle SENIOR FINAL	604	Female	50m Freestyle SENIOR FINAL	
305	Female	200m Backstroke JUNIOR FINAL	605	Open/Male	200m Backstroke JUNIOR FINAL	
306	Female	200m Backstroke SENIOR FINAL	606	Open/Male	200m Backstroke SENIOR FINAL	
307	Open/Male	200m Breastroke JUNIOR FINAL	607	Female	200m Breastroke JUNIOR FINAL	
308	Open/Male	200m Breastroke SENIOR FINAL	608	Female	200m Breastroke SENIOR FINAL	
309	Female	100m Breastroke JUNIOR FINAL	609	Open/Male	100m Breastroke JUNIOR FINAL	
310	Female	100m Breastroke SENIOR FINAL	610	Open/Male	100m Breastroke SENIOR FINAL	
311	Open/Male	100m Backstroke JUNIOR FINAL	611	Female	100m Backstroke JUNIOR FINAL	
312	Open/Male	100m Backstroke SENIOR FINAL	612	Female	100m Backstroke SENIOR FINAL	
313	Female	100m Butterfly JUNIOR FINAL	613	Open/Male	100m Butterfly JUNIOR FINAL	
314	Female	100m Butterfly SENIOR FINAL	614	Open/Male	100m Butterfly SENIOR FINAL	
315	Open/Male	100m Freestyle JUNIOR FINAL	615	Female	100m Freestyle JUNIOR FINAL	
316	Open/Male	100m Freestyle SENIOR FINAL	616	Female	100m Freestyle SENIOR FINAL	
317	Female	200m Freestyle JUNIOR FINAL	617	Open/Male	200m Freestyle JUNIOR FINAL	
318	Female	200m Freestyle SENIOR FINAL	618	Open/Male	200m Freestyle SENIOR FINAL	
319	Open/Male	200m Butterfly JUNIOR FINAL	619	Female	200m Butterfly JUNIOR FINAL	
320	Open/Male	200m Butterfly SENIOR FINAL	620	Female	200m Butterfly SENIOR FINAL	
321	Female	50m Backstroke JUNIOR FINAL	621	Open/Male	50m Backstroke JUNIOR FINAL	
322	Female	50m Backstroke SENIOR FINAL	622	Open/Male	50m Backstroke SENIOR FINAL	
323	Open/Male	50m Breastroke JUNIOR FINAL	623	Female	50m Breastroke JUNIOR FINAL	
324	Open/Male	50m Breastroke SENIOR FINAL	624	Female	50m Breastroke SENIOR FINAL	
325	Female	100IM JUNIOR FINAL	625	Open/Male	100IM JUNIOR FINAL	

326	Female	100IM SENIOR FINAL	626	Open/Male	100IM SENIOR FINAL
327	Open/Male	200IM JUNIOR FINAL	627	Female	200IM JUNIOR FINAL
328	Open/Male	200IM SENIOR FINAL	628	Female	200IM SENIOR FINAL

More information on timings for each day will be released once entries have been processed. The first warm-up will be approximately 8:00am, subject to change.

Please see our conditions document for full details on finals and medals.